
          Nfhit ,yf;fk; :- …………….. 

             ………… rKu;j;jp tq;fpr; rq;fk; 
     Kftup :- 
          jpfjp  :- 

gzpg;ghsu; (FWepjp) 
rKjha mbg;gil tq;fpg; gpupT 
rKu;j;jp mgptpUj;jpj; jpizf;fsk; 
04k; khb 
nrj;rpwpgha> Ik; fl;lk; 
gj;juKy;iy. 
 

rKu;j;jp rKjha mbg;gil tq;fp kw;Wk;  
tq;fpr; rq;fq;fspd; gjptpid GJg;gpj;jy; - 2020 

 
jiyg;gplg;gl;L Kd;itf;fg;gl;l tplak; njhlu;gpy; rKu;j;jp mgptpUj;jpj; jpizf;fsj;jpd; 

gzpg;ghsu; jiyikajpgjpahy; DSD/HO/MF/BR/05 vd;w ,yf;fKk; 2019/10/11k; 
jpfjpaplg;gl;lJkhd fbjk; njhlu;gpy;.  

mf;fbjj;jpd; MNyhridfspd; gpufhuk; fPo; Fwpg;gplg;gLk; rKu;j;jp rKjha mbg;gil tq;fp/ 
tq;fpr; rq;fj;jpw;F 2020 ,w;Fupa tUlhe;j gjptpd; tpz;zg;gg;gbtk; kw;Wk; gjpTf; 
fl;lzj;ij ,j;Jld; rku;g;gpf;fpd;Nwd;. NkYk; rKu;j;jp  tq;fpfspdJk; tq;fpr; rq;fq;fspdJk; 
jiytu; gjtpfis tfpf;fpd;wtu;fs; njhlu;r;rpahf ,U tUlq;fSf;F Nky; fl;Lg;ghl;Lr; 
rigapd; my;yJ epiwNtw;Wf;FOtpd; jiytu; gjtpapid tfpf;ftpy;iy vd;gjid 
cWjpg;gLj;Jfpd;Nwd;. 

 

rKu;j;jp tq;fpapd; ngau; gjpTf; fl;lzj; 
njhif (&gh) 

1  
2  
3  
4  
5  
6  
rKu;j;jp tq;fpr; rq;fj;jpd; ngau;:-  
nkhj;jk; (&gh)  
 

Nkw;Fwpg;gpl;l njhiff;F rkdhd ……………………. vd;w ,yf;fj;jpidAila ,yq;if 

tq;fp/ kf;fs; tq;fp ……………………………………………. fpisapd; fhNrhiy xd;wpid 
,j;Jld; rku;g;gpf;fpd;Nwd;. 

 

 

rKu;j;jp tq;fpr; rq;f Kfhikahsu; 

 

gpujp :- 

khtl;l  rKu;j;jp gzpg;ghsu; - j.$.f. nghUl;L 


